AGENDA PLANNING COMMISSION JUNE 18, 2024

Public Hearing – 5:55 pm –

Resolution 1-2024 – A Resolution of the Trappe Planning Commission to amend the 2020 Comprehensive Plan for the Town of Trappe to adopt and incorporate the Stories of the Chesapeake Heritage Area Management Plan to include the Town of Trappe in the Stories of the Chesapeake Heritage Area.

Call meeting to order – 6:00 pm

Agenda (approve or amend)

Minutes – May 21, 2024 Planning Commission Meeting

NEW BUSINESS

- Mullikin Lane Ken Calcagnini
- Colin Vissering Special Exception/Board of Appeals Recommendation
- Lakeside Wastewater Treatment Plant Subdivision Plat
- Lakeside Phase 1D Revised Subdivision Plat
- Resolution 1-2024 A Resolution of the Trappe Planning Commission to amend the 2020 Comprehensive Plan for the Town of Trappe to adopt and incorporate the Stories of the Chesapeake Heritage Area Management Plan to include the Town of Trappe in the Stories of the Chesapeake Heritage Area. (available for adoption)

COMMISSION/STAFF ITEMS

- Chairman and Vice-Chairman Appointments
- Zoning Ordinance amendments/additions

ADJOURN